
GOVERNMENT OF MANIPUR
IDEAL GIRLS' COLLEGE AKAMPAT, IMPHAL EAST

2023- HOLIDAY LIST FOR TEACHERS AND STUDENTS

st.
No.

Name of Holiday Date & Month Day Number
Day/Days

L lmoinu lratpa 03-0t-2023 Tuesdav I
2. Gang Ngai 04-ot-2023 Wednesday T

3. Republic Day 26-OL-2023 Thursday 7

4. Lui Neai Ni t5-02-2023 Wednesday T

5. Yaosang 07 -03-2023 to 08-03 -2023 Tue to Wed 2

5. Sajibu Nongmapanba
Cheiraoba

22-03-2023 Wednesday t

7. Mahabir Jayenti 04-04-20:23 Tuesday I
8. I73'o Death An niversa ry

Commemoration of
Maharaja Nara Singh

Lt-o4-2023 Tuesday t

9. Good Friday 07-04-2023 Friday I
10. Goura Cheiraoba t4-04-2023 Friday L

Lt. ldul-Fitr 22-04-2023 Saturday L

12. May Day ot-05-2023 Monday 1.

13. Summe:'vacation t-06-2O23 to !7 -0 6-2023 Tue to Sat t7
74. Kang(Rath Yatra) 20-06-2023 .Tuesday L

15.' Kang-len 28-06-2023 Wednesday L

16. ld-Uz-Zuha 29-06-2023 Fridav L

77. Independence Day t5-08-2023 Tuesdav L

18. Krishna Janma 07-09-2023 Thursday 1

19. Milad-un-Nabi 28-09-2023 Thursday 1

20. lrawat Day 30-09-2023 Saturday 7
2L. Gandhi Jayenti 02-to-2023 Mondav L
22. Tarpon Loiba t4-LO-2023 Saturdav 1
23. Durga Ashtami 2t-to-2023 Saturday t
24. Kut ot-tt-2023 Wednesday 7
25. Diwali L3-rt-2023 Monday 7

26. Nigol Chakouba t5-tt-2023 Tuesdav t
27. Nupilal L2-t2-2023 Monday t
28. Winter Vacation 25-t2-2023 to 3Q- 12 -2023 Mon to Sat 6

Total s0
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